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Remolacha
Bourbon, Spicy Mix, Rose Tincture, Orange,
Beetroot, Citrus Mix, Pomegranate Soda

Monte Aperetivo
Amaro Montenegro, Tonic,
Sparkling Wine, Rosemary

Venetian Spritz
Select Aperetivo, Sparkling Wine, Soda, Olive

Dead Rabbit
Amaro Montenegro, Mango Puree,
Carrot Cordial, Citrus Mix, Easy Foam

Pimm's Cup
Pimm's, Raspberry Cordial,
Cucumber, Ginger Ale

Martini Fiero & Tonic
Martini Fiero, Orange, Tonic

Martini Bianco & Tonic
Martini Bianco, Lime, Mint, Tonic

Tai & Tonic
Blueberry Gin, Citrus Mix, Tonic

Matcha Sprits
Cynar, Cold Brew, Matcha Tea, Citrus Mix,
Chocolate Bitter, Sparkling Wine

Classic Cocktails

Dry Martini
Gin, Dry Vermouth, Orange Bitter, Olive

Bloody Mary
Vodka, Sangrita, Celery

Whiskey Sour
Bourbon, Citrus Mix, Sugar Syrup,
Bitter Angostura, Easy Foam

Penecillin

Scotch Whiskey, Island Whiskey,
Honey-Ginger Syrup, Citrus Mix

Basil Smash

Gin, Basil, Honey Syrup, Citrus Mix, Soda
Ocho Old Fashioned

Bacardi Reserva 8 YO, Soda, Cane Sugar,
Angostura Bitter

Bacardi Daiquiri
Bacardi Carta Blanca, Lime Fresh, Cane Sugar

Martini Negroni
Bombay Sapphire, Martini Bitter, Martini Rosso

Fin Tonic
Finlandia Grapefruit, Tonic, Grapefruit

Llina, rpH
Price, UAH
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Signature Cocktails

Skitlles
Limonchello, Strawberry Puree, Sygar Syrup,
Citrus Mix, Skitlles

Oye mi Cante
Tequila, Martini Fiero, Mezcal

Orange Heaven
Gin, Aperol, Orange Jam, Citrus Mix,
Lemongrass Syrup, Easy Foam

Porn Tini
Gin, Orange Liqueur, Citrus Mix, Jam Orange

Lovely Hazelnut
Halva Aged Bourbon, Hazelnut Liqueur,
Chocolate Bitter, Angostura Bitter

BarBi
Rum, Pear Puree, Orange Liqueur,
Orgeat Syrup, Citrus Mix

PR Sour
Rum, Creme de Cacao, Vanilla Syrup,
Citrus Mix, Mango Foam

Passioned Fizz
Gin, Lychee Liqueur, Kiwi Puree, Citrus Mix, Soda

Sweet Bubaleh
Limonchello, Kiwi Puree, Citrus Mix, Honey
Syrup, Soda, Cotton Candy

Shots Cocktails

Pussy on the Party
Tequila, Limonchello, Raspberry Syrup

Green Mexican

Tequila, Pisang Liqueur, Citrus Mix
B-52

Kahlua, Baileys Irish Cream,
Cointreau Liqueur

Hiroshima
Sambuka, Baileys Irish Cream, Absinthe,
Grenadine Syrup

KissBerry
Gin, Creme de Cassis

Pussycat Soft
Mango Spicy Cocktails, Mango Foam

LliHa, rpH
Price, UAH
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Moctailes

Granny's Garden

Pear Puree, Apple Juice,

Citrus Mix, Ginger Ale

Topic Tropic

Pineapple Cordial, Passion Fruit Puree,
Basil, Citrus Mix, Ginger Ale

Basic Bazil
Grapefruit Fresh, Basil,
Honey Basil Syrup, Tonic

Green Time
Jasmin Cordial, Aloe-Vera Soda,
Cucumber, Mint

Limonada de Partidos
Matcha Tea, Cold Brew,
Citrus Mix, Soda

Passionate

Sea Buckthorn Puree, Passion Fruit Syrup,

Citrus Mix, Soda, Easy Foam

Affiliate Offer

Grey Goose Fizz
Grey Goose, Peach Liqueur,
Grapefruit, Thyme, Tonic

Grey Goose L Espresso
Grey Goose, Espresso,
Kahlua, Vanilla Syrup

Linchburg Lemonade

Jack Daniel’s Old N2 7, Orange Liqueur,

Citrus Mix, Citrus Soda

Jack Honey Smash
Jack Daniel’s Tennessee Honey,
Pineapple Juice, Basil, Citrus Mix,
Pineapple Syrup, Tonic

Split

Llina, rpH
Price, UAH
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BuHo

Wine

BUHO HA PO3J1UB

WINE BY THE GLASS 125ml

e bisie BUHO ¢ White wine

Pinot Grigio delle Venezie.
Zonin (Italy, Veneto)

e Po)xeBe BUHO ® Rosé wine

Rose d'Anjou.
Domaine des Deux Vallees (France, Loire)

¢ YepBoHe BUHO ¢ Red wine
Chianti. Zonin (Italy, Toscana)

CTAHOAPTHA NJIALWLIKA
STANDARD BOTTLE 750ml

e LllamnaHcbKe ¢ Champagne
Princes Blanc de Blancs
Taittinger Brut Reserve
Veuve Clicquot Brut

e Irpucte BuHO * Sparkling wine

Prior Valdobbiadene Prosecco Superiore.
Bortolomiol (Italy, Veneto)

Asti Santero (Italy, Piemonte)
Cava Jaume Serra Brut Nature (Spain, Catalonia)

LliHa, rpH
Price, UAH

150

155

150

7500
5500
4000

1600

1300
950

Split
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Asian Whiskey
CaHTopi Xi6iki FapmoHi o 40 435
Suntory Hibiki Harmony
AmpyT w40 230
Amrut
KasanaH fictinepi Cenekr e 40 275
Kavalan Distillery Select
Hikka ®pom 3e bappen o 40 310
Nikka From The Barrel
Hikka Cynep o 40 245
Nikka Super
Hikka fec o 40 210
Nikka Days
LLloThaHacCbKuM Bicki
Scotch Whiskey

e KynaxoBaHum LLloTaaHpcbkui Bicki

Blended Scotch Whiskey
[Oroapc BanT Jlen6n 40 80
Dewar's White Label
Oioapc 12 YO 40 140
Dewar's 12 YO
Yisac 12 YO 40 155
Chivas Regal 12 YO
MaHki Longep 40 145
Monkey Shoulder
BanaHTtanHc ManHecT 40 85
Ballantine's Finest
Heiiken 'payc 40 155
Naked Grouse
Meimoc Mpayc 40 85
Famous Grouse
Airn Ot Ckait 8 YO 40 130
Isle of Skye 8 YO
Bir MiT. Ayrnac Jleix 40 225
Big Peat. Douglas Laing
I>xKoHHi Yokep By Neinbn 40 890

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Split



e OaHocoaopoBumn LWotnaHackum Bicki
Single Malt Scotch Whiskey

Mopuis, ma
Volume, ml
LliHa, rpH

Price, UAH

BeHpomax OpraHik oot 40 295
Benromach Organic

beHPiax 10 YO eme 40 205
BenRiach 10 YO

BeHPiax LUeppi Byg 12 YO e 40 255
BenRiach Sherry Wood 12 YO

Ienniset 12 YO e 40 185
The Glenlivet 12 YO

renniset 21 YO Seade 40 565
The Glenlivet 21 YO

MakanaH 12 YO Teade 40 275
The Macallan 12 YO

MakanaH 18 YO Taade 40 890
The Macallan 18 YO

Kpeirennaxi 17 YO Caade 40 550
Craigellachie 17 YO

Mnen[JpoHax 8 YO XeiinaH nonand 40 189
GlenDronach 8 YO Hielan

XanneHp Mapk 10 YO tonend 40 169
Highland Park 10 YO

A Hok 12 YO tomane 40 229
An Cnoc 12Y0

AGepdenbai 12 YO tonend 40 199
Aberfeldy 12 YO

IneHmopanxki OpigxuHan 10 YO tonna 40 239
Glenmorangie The Original 10 YO

ApaH AmapoHe Kack nonand 40 239
Arran Amarone Cask

Ann O¢ Oxypa 10 YO nonand 40 189
Isle of Jura 10 YO

Aiin Od Ipkypa [JoKbOpHi nonend 40 189
Isle of Jura Journey

Apa6er 10 YO Maa 40 235
Ardbeg 10 YO

Nagpoinr 10 YO M 40 275

Laphroaig 10 YO

Split



IphaHacbkum Bicki - = :
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Irish Whiskey i i

[>xeMecoH 40 115

Jameson

Bect Kopk byp6oH Kack 40 120

West Cork Bourbon Cask

Moric CiHrn MonT Anpiw Bicki 40 130

The Pogues Single Malt Irish Whiskey

Tanamop 40 135

Tullamore D.E.W.

KaHapacbkum Bicki

Canadian Whiskey

KpoyH Posin le Jliokc 40 125

Crown Royal De Luxe

KaHapiaH knab 40 95

Canadian Club

Split



Bicki CLLA

SE -
USA Whiskey i i
¢ TeHHecci Bicki e Tennessee Whiskey
Ixek Oenienc Ong No.7 40 115
Jack Daniel’s Old No.7
[l>xek [enienc TenHeci Paep 40 115
Jack Daniel’s Tennessee Fire
Ikek [eHienc TeHHeci XaHi 40 115
Jack Daniel’s Tennessee Honey
>xek [eHienc [>keHTenbmeH [)xek 40 135
Jack Daniel’s Gentleman Jack
I>xek Oenienc CiHrn bapen 40 185
Jack Daniel's Single Barrel
e byp60H ¢ Bourbon
ByadopT Peseps 40 139
Woodford Reserve
Melikepc Mapk 40 139
Maker's Mark
®o Poysec 40 110
Four Roses
¢ XXutHin Bicki ¢ Rye Whiskey
ByadgopT Peseps Pai 40 139
Woodford Reserve Rye
PiTTeHxayc 40 135
Rittenhouse
TemnentoH Pein 4 YO 40 175
Templeton Rye 4 YO
Yaiing Typkeii Pait 40 115

Wild Turkey Rye

Split



KOoHbSAK
Cognac

MapTtenb VS
Martell VS

MapTtenb VSOP
Martell VSOP
MapTtenb KopaoH bnto
Martell Cordon Bleu
Pemi MapTiH VS

Remy Martin VS

Pemi MapTiH VSOP
Remy Martin VS0P
Pemi MapTiH XO
Remy Martin XO
LLlaTo ae MoHTido VS
Chateau de Montifaud VS

bapoH Otapg VSOP ®anH LamnaHb
Baron Otard Cognac VSOP Fine Champagne

bpeHpli
Brandy

ApapaTt 3 YO
Ararat 3 YO

AOypyoxxi Beni 3 YO
Duruji Valley 3 YO

Kana Herpa CaHpgemaH
Capa Negra Sandeman

Twuca

Tysa

MeTakca 5 YO
Metaxa 5 YO

KanbBapoc CenekweH

Kyep e Jlion KpicTian dpyiH
Calvados Selection

Coeur de Lion Christian Drouin

'panna YHika bepTa
Grappa Unica Berta

Split

Mopuisa, mn
Volume, ml

D
o

D
o

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

LliHa, rpH
Price, UAH
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495
125
195
475
175
205

75
79
79
119
95

125

205



[opinka
Vodka

DiHNAHAIA B aCOPTUMEHTI
Finlandia in assortment

Ctapuubkni JleBuubkui Peseps
Staritsky & Levitsky Reserve

JlbBOG)d B acCOpTUMEHTI
Lvoff in assortment

JNlbBOdd Npemiym B aCOpTUMEHTI
Lvoff Premium in assortment

Hikka Kogdi
Nikka Coffey

Mpen 'ys
Grey Goose

Cake
Sake

Cake "Yona"
Sake "Choya"

Cake [3toHman bigxiTto
Sake Junmai Bijito

Tekina
Tequila

100% AraBa ¢ 100% Agave

Enb Ximapop bnaHko

El Jimador Blanco

Enb Ximapop Penocago
El Jimador Reposado
EcnonoH bnaHko
Espolon Blanco

EcnonoH Penocapo
Espolon Reposado

MaTtpoH CinbBep

Patron Silver

lMaTpoH AHbEXD

Patron Anejo

Mapgpe Asyn Cynep lNMpemiym Penocano
Padre Azul Super Premium Reposado

Meckanb
Mezcal

Hdenb Mari Biga
Del Maguey Vida

MNMopaerbca
3 CaHrpiTo

Served up
with sangrita

Mopaerbca
3 CaHrpiTo

Served up
with sangrita

MNopaerbca
3 CaHrpiTo

Served up
with sangrita

Mopaetbca
3 CaHrpiTo

Served up
with sangrita

Mopuis, mn
Volume, ml

Ul
o

U
o

50

50

50

50

40

40

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

1

Llina, rpH
Price, UAH
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235
125

65
125

110
115
115
135
205
270
475

270
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Rum
bakapai Kapta BnaHka e 40 75
Bacardi Carta Blanca
bakappi KapTa Herpa e 40 75
Bacardi Carta Negra
bakapai Cnaiicen, e 40 759
Bacardi Spiced
bakappai Pesepea 8 YO e 40 115
Bacardi Reserva 8 YO
NipaT XO Ta 40 149
Pyrat XO
Enb Jopago 3 YO e 40 105
El Dorado 3 YO
Enb lopano 8 YO e 40 125
El Dorado 8 YO
JlinnomaTiko Ve 40 129
Diplomatico
KpakeH Bnek Cnaiiceq Bene e 40 159
Kraken Black Spiced
3akana 23 s 40 235
Zacapa 23
bpyran AH'exo Ao e bommean repcoie. . 40 79
Brugal Anejo
Kawaua Jle6aoH P 40 119

Cachaca Leblon

Split



IDKUH
Gin
bom6en Candip 47%

Bombay Sapphire 47%

XeHpapikc 41,4%

Hendrick's 41,4%

31cy XeHpkpadTen 43%

Etsu Handcrafted 43%
KeHHoH60M1 HeBi CTpeHu 57,2%
Cannonball Navy Strength 57,2%

Okcni 47%
Oxley 47%

Bbenkc 40%
Banks 40%

Yitni Hinn KBiHC 43%
Whitley Neill Quince 43%

Yitni Hinn Py6a6

eHg Ixxkunxep 43%
Whitley Neill Rhubarb
& Ginger 43%

BepmyT
Vermouth
MaprTiHi Qiepo
Martini Fiero
MapTiHi b'aHKO
Martini Bianco
MapTiHi Pocco
Martini Rosso
MaprTini EkcTpa Opan
Martini Extra Dry

Benuka bputaHisa
Great Britain

LoTnaHaia
Scotland

AnoHia
Japan

LWoTnaHgia
Scotland

LWoTnaHaia
Scotland

Benwuka bputanis
Great Britain

Benuka bputaHisa
Great Britain

Benuka bputania
Great Britain

Mopuis, mn
Volume, ml

D
o

D
o

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

Llina, rpH
Price, UAH

o
u

119
195
175
135

99
125

125

55
55
55
55

Split




biTep
Bitter

Erepmancrep
Jagermeister

Kineniu
Killepitsch

Kamnapi
Campari

bexepoBka
Becherovka

KceHTa AbceHTa
Xenta Absenta

Amapo MoHTeHerpo
Amaro Montenegro

MepHeT bpaHka
Fernet Branca

MapTiHi PisepBa bitep
Martint Riserva Bitter
Yinap
Cynar

®ipmosi Hanneku
Original Nalyvkas

BuwHeBa M'gakicTb
Cherry Tenderness

MonyHnuHa lMNpuctpacTb
Strawberry Passion

fA6nyuHa 3 XapakTtepom
Strong Temper Apple

Mepnoso-CoHA4YHa
Sunny Honey

Split

Mopuis, mn
Volume, ml

N
o

NN
(@]

40
40
40
40
40
40

40

40
40
40

40

Llina, rpH
Price, UAH
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45
45
45
45



Jlikepu
Liqueur

bewnnic Opig>XuHan

Baileys The Original

BaHa TaniH

Vana Tallinn

[icapoHo OpigxxuHan
Disaronno Originale

'paH MapHbe KopaoH Pyx
Grand Marnier Cordon Rouge
NlineTt bnaH

Lillet Blanc

Cambyka Ctpera (npemiym)
Sambuka Strega (premium)
Ipamoyi

Drambuie

Kanya

Kahlua

CeH XepmeH
St Germain

Mama

Pama

JlimoHuenno Binna Macca
Limoncello Villa Massa
Mimmc N23

Pimm's N23

AHuUO Peec Beppe

Ancho Reyes Verde

Mopuis, mn
Volume, ml

N
o

N
o

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

40

J 40

LliHa, rpH
Price, UAH

N
w

125
105
85
155
140
95
95
165

Split




MMuBo
Beer

e MnswkoBe ¢ Bottle
KopoHa EkcTpa
Corona Extra
XyrapgeH Bant
Hoegaarden White
Jlbog BproH
Leffe Brune
l'y3 AuneHp IPA
Goose Island IPA

e be3zankorasbHe [NaswkKose
Non-Alcoholic Bottle
XyrapaeH
Hoegaarden

bapHa lNpoaykuis
Bar Appetizers

LLlokonap xeng menp,
Chocolate hand made

QicTawkum
Pistachios
MopiwKkK mikc
Nuts mix
Pucosi uincu
Rice chips
Mep,

Honey

Split

Mopuisa, mn
Volume, ml

330
330
330

355

330

50g
50g
60g
60g

50g

LliHa, rpH
Price, UAH

0 0 O
i 1 wn

115

85

65
95
75
115
30
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Soft Drinks
EBiaH 330 115
Evian
Bop>komi 500 75
Borjomy
LLIBenc B acCOpPTUMEHTI 250 45
Schweppes in assortment
Hoenb B acOpTUMEHTI 200 50
Noel in assortment
Koka-Kona B acopTuMeHTi 250 45
Coca-Cola in assortment
®aHTa 250 45
Fanta
Cnpant 250 45
Sprite
MopLIMHCbKa 330 50
Morshynska
Pen byn 250 80
Red Bull
BbopH 250 80
Burn
Cik B aCOPTUMEHTI 100 15
Juice in assortment
Opew
Fresh Juice
AnenbCcMHOBUN 100 50
Orange
AHaHacoBui 100 95
Pineapple
IpenndgpyToBUin 100 55
Grapefruit
IpyweBni 100 55
Pear
BypsikoBuii 100 25
Beetroot
MopKBaHU 100 25
Carrot
A6NYUHNI 100 30
Apple




KaBa / Kakao

SE :Z
2E £>
Coffee / Cocoa
Ecnpeco 30 45
Espresso
AmMepuKaHo 150 45
Americano
KanyuiHo 180 65
Cappuccino
KenpoBuii KanyuiHo 180 80
Cedrine cappuccino
BegpouiHo 350 125
Vedroccino
JlaTe makiaTto 240 65
Latte macchiato
MdneT BanT 180 90
Flat white
Kakao 3 mapLumMenoy 300 65
Cocoa with marshmallow
Moioko g0 Kasu 50 10
Milk to coffee
Bepluku [0 KaBu 50 10

Coffee creamers

Split
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Tea s b . o
e YopHui (YepsoHun) Yam » Black (Red) Tea
AHrnincbknm CHigaHok 75
English Breakfast
Epn Mpeit 75
Earl Grey
Yait Macana 75
Masala Tea
e binun Yan ¢ White Tea
Man My Tan CinbBep 75

Pai Mu Tan Silver
e 3esieHun Yan ¢ Green Tea

3ono0Tuin XXacmux 75
Jasmine Gold
®aHTacTnuHa CeHua 75

Fancy Sencha
e YayH ¢ Oolong

MOoAoUHMIA YAyH 95
Milky Oolong

e Tpag'sHi Ta PpykToBi Cymiwi
Fruit and Herbal Mixtures
Tpasu Ta IM6up 75
Ayurveda Herbs & Ginger
Yawn PiBHOBarum 75
Equilibrium
rapmonis JlaBaHau 75
Lavender Harmony
KusunobHum Npenndpyt 75
Vital Grapefruit
Capg 3 AuTuHcTBA 75
Granny's Garden
Tpas'aHa Npoxonopa 75
Chill Out With Herbs
Jlerkictb Ta 3g0poB'a 75
Light & Fit
EHepria Npupoau 75
Get The Power

e KokTennbHi Yai ¢ Cocktail Tea
O6ninuxa-Iméup g5
Sea Buckthorn & Ginger
ManuHa-Mapakys 105
Raspberries & Passion Fruit
MapoKkaHCbKkuit Yaii 75
Moroccan Tea
MaTua NlaTe 75

Matcha Latte

19



Xos10gHI 3aKyCKU
Cold Starters

IKpa LLYKM 3 rpiHKaMu Ta MaciaoMm 30/40/25 299
Pike caviar with toasts and butter

IKpa uepBOHa 3 rpiHkamu Ta macnom  30/40/25 250
Red caviar with toasts and butter

MpodiTponi 3 mycom

3 KOMYEeHOoro J1ococs 150 155
Profiteroles with smoked

salmon mousse

MpogiTponi 3 nawTeTom

Mopuisg, mn
Volume, ml
Llina, rpH

Price, UAH

3 iHAMYOT NeYiHKuK 150 125
Profiteroles with turkey liver pate
PieT 3 nococsa Ta Myca 3 aBOKaao 150 205

Salmon rillette with avocado mousse

TapTaneTku 3 B'ANeHOK TENATUHOLO,

CMPHUM MYCOM Ta KOHQITHOpOM

3 KPUMCBKOT LBy 160 165
Tartlets with jerky veal, cheese

mousse and red onion confiture

Hi>xkunin myc 3 cupom [Jop6nio,

KOH}ITIOPOM 3 rpyLUi Ta NONyHULEHD 160 195
Delicate mousse with Dorblue cheese,

pear confiture and strawberry

M'acHe nnaTto 3 coycamum Yuni

Ta bap6ekio 150/60 295
Meat platter with chili

and Barbecue sauces

CupHe nnaTo 3 KoHpiTIopamu
. . 1 2
Cheese platter with confitures 20760 a5

Canamm
Salads

Canart 3 KpeBeTKaMu, aBOKago Ta

Mouapesioko nig TprodenbHUM coycom 170 265
Salad with shrimps, avocado and

mozzarella covered with truffle sauce

CanaT 3 Kapameni3oBaHOK rpylieto,

cvpom [Jop6ato Ta MeaoBo-

MaJIMHOBUM COYCOM 180 199
Salad with caramelized pear, Dorblue

cheese and honey-strawberry sauce

CanaTt 3 TenaTuHOK Ta cmpom [paHa

MapaHo nig BepLUKOBO-NEPLEBUM

coycom 3 Tprogenem 180 185
Salad with veal and Grana Padano

cheese covered with creamy peppery

sauce with truffle

20




Fapsayi 3aKyCcKu
Hot Starters

YcTpuui 3anedeHi nig CMpHO-
TpodenbHUM COyCoM 20 355
Oysters, baked in truffle cheese sauce

Turposi KpeBeTKM 3 rocTpo-

CON0AKUM Ccoycom Bacabi see. 105
Tiger shrimps with spicy

and sweet sauce wasabi

Turposi KpeBeTKM 3 KUCJI0-

CONIOJKUM COYCOM 2p0es. 105
Tiger shrimps with spicy

and sweet sauce

KyJ/IbEH 3 MOpPEenpoayKTiB

3i LULNMHATOM Ta BEPLKOBUM COYCOM 150 245
Seafood julienne with spinach

and creamy sauce

YKynbeH 3 migin Ta rpebiHuiB

3 NiKAHTHUM COYCOM 150 265
Mussels and scallops julienne

with piquant sauce

Jlococs B coyci Tepigki

Ha A0/bKaX LYKiHi 170 245
Salmon in Teriyaki sauce

on zucchini wedges

Cup CynyryHi ¢pi

3 XXypaB/IMHOBUM COYCOM 200/40 155
Fried Suluguni cheese

with cranberry sauce

Mopuis, mn
Volume, ml
LliHa, rpH

Price, UAH

LLlawnuukm gakiTopi 3 nococs 130 265
Salmon yakitori

Lawnmnukm akitopi 3 TeNATUHK 130 145
Veal yakitori

Lawnunukn aKiTopi 3i CBUHUHK 130 135
Pork yakitori

LWawnunukn aKiTopi 3 KYpKU B 6eKOHi 130 125

Chicken yakitori in bacon

Split
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Sushi LR

Cake Hiripi 30/15 45

Sake nigiri

YHari Hiripi 30/15 50

Unagi nigiri

Marypo Hiripi 30/15 45

Maguro nigiri

IKypa ryHKaH 35/15 75

Ikura gunkan

Cake Cawmnmi 50/170/40 225

Sake sashymi

Marypo Cawumi 50/170/40 205

Maguro sashymi

YHari Cawmmi 50/170/40 255

Unagi sashymi

Minapensois 210/40 215

Philadelphia

KaHaacbkuii pon 220/40 285

Canadian roll

E6i aBokaao maki dHo>KH 220/40 255

Ebi avocado maki fusion

UepBOHUI ApaKoH 210/40 205

Red Dragon

AMEepUKaHCbKUIA pon (Tennumn) 170/40 179

American roll (warm)

Split




Ileceptm st
Desserts £
MpykTOBE NNATO

(aHaHac, BUHOrpag, anenbCcuH, rpyLua, Kisi) 350
Fruit platter

(pineapple, grapes, orange, pear, kiwi fruit)

AcCOpTi WOKONAAHMX LLYyKEPOK B/1IaCHOMo
BUpPO6HMUTBA (Tprodhenb, ropixose npaniHe, oCs,
CoJleHa Kapamesb, gicTawka)

Assorted home-made chocolate candies

(truffle, nut praline, salted caramel, pistachios)
MpogiTponi 3 NOAYHUUYHUM KPEMOM pCs.
Profiteroles with strawberry cream

MpodiTponi 3 BAHINbHUM KPEMOM pes.
Profiteroles with vanilla cream

MpodiTponi 3 6aHaHOBUM KPeMOM 6 pes.
Profiteroles with banana cream

Mopo31BO B1IacHOro BUpo6HULTBA 50
Home-made ice cream

Cop6eT BNacHOro BUpo6HULTBA 50

Home-made sorbet

LliHa, rpH
Price, UAH

\V)
-
Q

165

130
160
130
47
47

Split




Curapetm
Cigarettes

Sobranie Black

Sobranie Cocktail
Sobranie Blue

Sobranie Gold

Sobranie Evolve

Saobranie Superslims Pink
Sobranie Superslims White
Sobranie Blacks

Sobranie Golds

Winston XS Plus DUO
Winston XStyle Blue
Winston XStyle Silver
Winston XSpression Fresh
Winston XSpression Purple
Winston XStyle DUO Green

Camel Blue

IHdpopmMauia npo uiHy TIOTIOHOBUX BUPOGIB
AOCTYNHA B MicLi npoaaxy*.

* BignoBigHo Ao 3akoHy Ykpaiim N2 71-VIII Big
28.12.2014 p. npoAax cy6’eKTamu rocnofapoBaHHsS
po3apibHOT TOPriBNi NiAaKUU3HMX TOBapIB, Ha AKi
BCTAHOBJIEHO MaKCMMasbHi po3apibHi LiHKW, He Moxke
30iNCHIOBATUCA 33 LiHaMW, BULLMMMW 338 MakCMMabHi
PO3APi6HI LiiHW, 36inbLUeHi Ha CyMy aKLM3HOro NopaTky 3
po3apibHOI Topriefi NifakuM3HMX TOBapIB.
MpenckypaHT LiH Ha THOTHOHOBI BUPO6U 3HaXoAUTbLCS B
KYTOUKY CNoXXuBaua.

Information on prices for tobacco products is
available at the point of sale*.

* According to the Law of Ukraine No. 71-VIll d.d.
December 28, 2014, economic entities dealing with
retail sale may not sell excisable goods, for which
maximum retail prices are established, at prices which
exceed maximum retail prices, increased by the sum of
the excise tax on retail trade of excisable goods.

The price-list for tobacco products is available on the
Consumer Information Board.

Split



Curapm

£
Cigars
Vega Fina The Dominicgr?“RALH[il'l(JabTii 1 55
Minutus
Vega Fina The Duminicg'r?'\RALH;E‘?)TiE 350
Coronas Tubos
Macanudo Montego y Cia The Dominica Reposle 3 9D
Diplomat Café
DaVidOff The Dominicgr?“RALH[il'l(JabTi?: 2 3 5
Primeros "6
Zino The Dominicg'r?'\RALH;E‘?)Ti?: 1 35
Platinum Scepter Series XS
Toscanello ey 715
II5
Toscanello ey 71D
aroma grappa"5s
Toscanello Ty 715
aroma caffe"5
Cohiba e 725
Siglo 11
Partagas ce: 695
serie DN2 4
Punch e 475
Royal Coronationas
H.Upmann dee 415
Coronas Major
Hoyo de Monterrey dee 415
Coronations
Romeo y Julieta te: 385
NO. 3
Flor de Copan Neakas 395
Monarcas Tubos
Flor de Copan Neakots 325
Gorditos
Captain Black Usn 225
Cherry

Split






